	Tribe#
	Name
	Title
	Tribe
	Tribe Gender
	Business Phone
	Business Fax
	Home Phone
	E-mail Address

	1.
	Bill Janzen
	Chief
	Coronas
	Princesses
	618-3693
	314-4350
	929-7923
	bjanzen@bellsouth.net

	2.
	David Davenport
	Chief
	Eno
	Princesses
	           336

      506-4173
	
	493-4570
	Davenprt@alamance.cc.nc.us

	3.
	David Lewis
	Chief
	White Tail Deer
	Princesses
	573-7071
	
	493-8733
	lewid@nc.rr.com

	4.
	Bob Stevens
	Leader
	Trail Mates
	Boys
	403-1996
	402-8493
	
	rstevens@stevensmarketing.com

	5.
	David Zaterka
	Chief
	Iroquois
	Guides
	767-7825
	767-6100
	493-0658
	dzaterka@nc.rr.com  

	6.
	Hagar Rand
	Chief
	Wolf Cubs
	Guides
	383-1531
	
	383-0507
	mhrand@mindspring.com

	7.
	Jonathan Giles
	Chief
	Cherokee
	Princesses
	684-5774
	684-5661
	383-0785
	jgiles@duke.edu

	8.
	Jonathan Weiner
	Chief
	Tuscarora
	Guides
	416-5833
	
	416-5831
	jonj@duke.edu

	9.
	David Butler
	Chief
	Catawba
	Guides
	715-0144
	
	928-0320
	david.butler9@worldnet.att.net

	10.
	Richard Hamilton
	YMCA Staff
	
	
	556-2661
	556-9459
	
	kanata@worldnet.att.net

	11.
	Rick Owen
	Chief
	Shoshone
	Guides
	660-5397
	
	489-4666
	rick.owen@duke.edu

	12.
	Ron Westlund
	Chief
	Creek
	Princesses
	483-5366
	
	547-0443
	rw46115@glaxowellcome.com

	13.
	Steve Hicks
	Chief
	Apache
	Princesses
	962-3242
	
	929-2341
	steve_hicks@unc.edu

	14.
	Tom Cochran
	Nation Chief
	Arapahoe
	Guides
	336/333-5455
	336

   333-5463
	967-0087
	tcochran@mindspring.com

	15.
	George Arky
	Chief
	Cheyenne
	Princesses
	   410-3200
	801

751-6421
	644-1810
	garky@mindspring.com

	16.
	Bill Stokes
	Chief
	Algonquin
	Princesses
	683-7568
	
	493-7481
	Bill.stokes@ccbf.com

	17.
	Renny Johnson
	Chief
	Oconeechee
	Princesses
	572-7401
	
	967-2266
	johnsor1@labcorp.com

	18.
	Brian Preston
	Asst. Chief
	Algonquin
	Princess
	382-2972
	382-8752
	
	Prc2010@mindspring.com

	19.
	Joe Agusta
	Nation Chief-CH
	
	
	256-4477
	256-4405
	
	jagusta@jetstream.com
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